
Morrison Cove
Livestock

Martinsburg, Pa.
Monday, July 29

Report supplied by auction

HOGS 167. US No. 1-2 206-240 lbs.
barrows and gilts 45.0646.50, No. 1-
3 200-240 lbs. 44.0045.25, No. 2-3 206
240 lbs. 42.5043.75, No. 1-3 260-290
lbs. 40.5641.50. US No. 1-3 300-600
lbs. 38.5041.50, No. 2-3 300-600 lbs.
33.50-37.50. Boars 27.50-29.75, Light
weights 30.50-32.00.

CATTLE 201. High Ch. & Pr. si.
steers 51.50-52.00, Choice 50.56
51.00, High Good & Low Ch. 47.56
49.25, Good 44.25-46.50, Good &

Choice holsteins 42.00-45.75,
Standard 41.00-43.25, Utility 35.06
39.25. Choice si. heifers 45.0647.50,
Good 44.0045.75, Standard 40.06
42.50, Utility 35.00-39.25. Breaking
Ut. & Commercial si. cows 38.56
41.75, Cutter & Boning Ut. 35.06
38.25, Canner & Low Cutter 33.06
36.75, Shells down to 22.00. Choice
si. bullocks 46.50-50.25, Good 43.56
46.00, Standard 40.5043.50, Utility
35.06-37.50, Yield Grade No. 1 1606
1800 lbs. si. bulls 46.5047.75, Yield
Grade No. 1 1400-1650 lbs. 43.06
44.25.

FEEDER CATTLE; Steers
Good 52.00-53.50 Standard 44.56
46.75, Heifers Good 46.5049.50,
Standard 40.2544.75, Bulls Good
44.5646.50, Standard 35.5042.50.

CALVES 379. Choice 72.5633.50,
Good 64.50-71.50, Standard 54.56
63.50, Standard & Good 90 to 130
48.50-59.50, Utility 50-80 lbs. 40.06
44.50,

FARM CALVES: Holstein bulls
90-130 lbs. 60.00-78.50, Holstein
heifers 90-130 lbs. 55.00-67.50.

FEEDER PIGS 43. US No. 1-3 26
40 lbs. feeder pigs 22.50-34.50 per
head, No. 1-3 2040 lbs. 20.50-23.50,
No. 1-3 80-105 lbs. 38.5046.50, Ut. 40
lbs. 18.50-22.50per head.

SHEEP 16. High Ch. & Pr. 90-105
lbs. 62.5666.50, Good 86100 lbs.
58.50-61.00. Slaughter ewes 15.06
22.50., 21 GOATS 10.0632.50 per
head.

Eighty-Four Livestock
Eighty-Four, Pa.
Monday, July 29

Report supplied by PDA
CATTLE 246. Compared with

last Monday’s market, slaughter
steers $l.OO lower. Slaughter cows
weak to 50 cents lower. Few Choice
slaughter steers 49.00-51.75, Good
47.75-49.50, Standard 44.0046.00,
few Utility 42.0044.50. Few Choice
slaughter heifers 47.5049.50, Good
45.50-48.00, Standard 43.2545.75,
Utility 37.0041.00. Breaking Utility
& Commercial slaughter cows
36.00-38.50, One at 39.00, Few Yield
Grade 4-5 34.00-35.00, Cutter &

Boning Utility 33.00-37.00, Canner

& Low Cutter 27.0633.25, Shells
down to 17.00. Yield Grade No. 1
10061800 lbs. slaughter bulls 45.06
51.25, Yield Grade No. 2 9061300
lbs. 39.7544.00.

FEEDER CATTLE: Steers
Medium Frame #1 406700 lbs.
47.0654.00; Heifers Few Medium
Frame #1356650 lbs. 41.0648.00.

CALVES 241. Vealers grading
Good & Choice about steady,
Standard & Good $3,065.00 lower.
Few Choice Vealers 64.0674.00,
Good 55.00-64.00, Standard & Good
96120 lbs., 44.0650.00, 6685 lbs.
40.0045.00, Few Utility 55-85 lbs.
33.0641.00.

FARM CALVES: Holstein bulls
96125 lbs. 70.0699.00.

HOGS 123: Barrows & gilts $4.00
5.00 lower. US No. 1-2 220-257 lbs.
barrows & gilts 42.85-43.50, No. 1-3
207-260 lbs. 42.0042.90, No. 2-4 240
280 lbs. 40.0tM1.50, No. 1-3 180-195
lbs. 39.tKM0.00. SOWS - US No. 1-3
350-550 lbs. sows 36.00-37.00, No. 2-3
400-600 lbs. 34.00-36.25. BOARS -

30.00-33.00.
FEEDER PIGS 14. Few US No.

1-3 30-45 lbs. feeder pigs 31.00-35.00
per head, Few No. 1-3 50-75 lbs.
35.0040.00 per head.

SHEEP 243. Spring slaughter
lambs $l.OO-2.00 higher. High
Choice & Prime 85-105 lbs. Spring
Slaughter Lambs 69.75-74.00,
Choice 7091 lbs. 62.00-69.00, Good
40-60 lbs. 48.00-60.00. Slaughter
Sheep 19.0023.25. GOATS 10: 5.00
20.00 per head.

CUSTOM BUILT
SPRAYERS

• Delavan and Hypro Sprayer Parts
• Garden Tractor Carts
• Hydraulic and Air Hose
• Electric Fencer Sales & Service
• General Welding and Repair

BLACK ROCK
REPAIR SHOP

RD#2 Box 353 A
Quarryville, Pa. 17566

717/786-3760
Call Between 9 & 9:15 A.M.

3 Miles S. of Quarryville off 472 at Wesley Church

LOUIS LYONS & SON
Consign your cattle and hogs, feeder pigs
& calves to Louis Lyons & Son. They offer
choice service, excellent sorting &

marketing ofyour livestock.
Charles Oilier, Manager

Phone 394-7915
Burnell Siegrist - Buyer & Seller

Phone 626-8653
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MELHORN SALES, SERVICE, TRUCKING CO.
1010 W. Main St., Mount Joy, PA 17552

NewWilmington
Livestock

New Wilmington, Pa.
Monday, July 29

Report supplied by PDA
CATTLE 186: Compared with

last Monday’s market, Slaughter
cows steady. Couple Choice
slaughter steers 49.50 & 50.00, Few
Good 45.25-48.00, Standard 41.25-
45.00, Few Utility 38.0040.00. Few
Choice slaughter heifers 47.00
48.00, Couple to 49.00 & 50.00, Good
44.5047.00, Standard 38.0043.75,
Few Utility 36.0038.25. Breaking
Utility & Commercial slaughter
Cows 36.0038.00, One at 39.75, Few
Yield Grade 4-5 34.0036.75, Cutter
& Boning Utility 34.00-37.50,
Canner & Low Cutter 27.0034.25,
Shells down to 22.00. Few Standard
bullocks 42.0046.25, Few Utility
36.0038.75. Few Yield Grade No. 1
13401840 lbs. slaughter bulls, 43.25-
45.75, One Yield Grade No. 2 1375
lbs. at 42.75. FEEDER CATTLE:
Steers Medium Frame and Large
Frame I’s 625-945 lbs. 44.5048.00;
Heifers Medium Frame #1 335675
lbs. 40.25-47.00, Few Medium &

Large Frame #2,650-830 lbs. 35.00
38.00; Bulls Medium and Large
Frame #1,550825 lbs. 39.25-46.00.

CALVES 288: Vealers grading
Good & Choice $3.00 lower, Utility
& Standard about steady, Few
Choice vealers 61.00-65.00, Good
50.00-60.00, Few Standard 45.00
50.00, Standard & Good 90120 lbs.
39.0047.00, 6586 lbs. 20.0040.00,
Utility4080 lbs. 10.0020.00.

FARM CALVES: Holstein bulls
95-135 lbs. 50.00-66.00, few 70.00-
79.00, Holstien heifers 90-115 lbs.
45.0047.00.

HOGS 395: Barrows & gilts $3.00
lower. US No. 1-2 215-240 lbs.
barrows & gilts 43.0044.00, One
small lot at 45.25, No. 2-3 205-255
lbs. 41.5043.00, No. 24 200-270 lbs.
38.8541.25, One Lot No. 1-3 195 lbs.
at 39.75, One Lot Utility 200 lbs. at
37.00. SOWS - $l.OO higher. US No.
1-3 310-605 lbs. sows 35.00-38.50.
Few Boars 31.00-31.50.

FEEDER PIGS 64: US No. 1-3
20-35 lbs. feeder pigs 9.00-20.00 per
head, No. 1-3 35-50 lbs. 20.00-28.00,
No. 1-3few 60-65 lbs. 35.00-39.00 per
head.

The only full service company, in this area, to handle the total
needs of the poultrymen.

Which Includes:

SHEEP 209: High Choice &

Prime 65-120 lbs. Spring Slaughter
Lambs 60.0(>66.00, few 69.00-71.00,
Choice 65-105 lbs. Good
50-85 lbs. 50.00-55.00. Slaughter
ewes 10.00-28.00.

East Coast Carlot
Wednesday, July 31

Report supplied by USDA
Compared to Tuesday’s close.

Special Fed Veal is steady to firm
in a light test. Good and Choice
Boning Veal is steady to 3.00 lower
with moderate trading; inshipped
is untested. Spring Lamb un-
settled. Boneless Beef weak in last
week comparison with a very light
test.

Veal Beef
Choice & Prime
(Special Fed)

Hide On 180Head
220-280 lb. LTD 165.00, steady to

firm.
Goodand Choice

Boning Type
Hide On 1100 Head

NORTHEASTERN SUP-
PLIERS; Steady-3.00 lower. 65-75
lb. 73.00-few 70.00 ; 5M4 lb. 71.00-
few 68.00 ; 45-54 lb. 69.00-few 66.00;
35-44 lb. 67.00-few 64.00; 34 lb. down
65.00-few 62.00.

INSHIPPED: No test.
Boneless Beef

(US and Canadian Origin)
Vz Load

Compared to last week weak.
90% Chem Lean, Fresh 96.00.
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? READ LANCASTER FARMING'S !
I ADVERTISING TO FIND ALL I
| YOUR NEEDS! j

HAY & STRAW
SALE

12:00Noon
Every Wednesday

Westend of Avondale
at the intersection of
Baltimore Pike and
Route 41.
Harvey Z. Martin
215-268-3604
(Office)
215-445-5303
(Residence)

Livestock market and auction news

DEKALB chicks &

pullets sold by Clay
and Nelson Groff

started
Mumma

Complete loadihg & unloading of
pullets & spent hens.

• New modern dollie equipment to
move your pullets fast and
efficiently with minimum stress
to the pullets

Place Your Confidence In A Full Service Company That Wants
To Be Worthy Of Your Business
For More Information Phone:

717-653-1102 or 717-653-2787
Monday - Friday 8 A.M. - 4 P.M. ask for Lynn or Wendy

Boots that
Work!

walkin And workin And
comfort And lasting wear
Vm'u turned
vour

RedWings
BOOKS

SHOE SERVICE
107 E STATE ST

QUARRYVILLE, PA 17566
717-716-2795

closed Wednesdays


